The TLA5000 Series Logic Analyzer:
The Debug Power You Need, the Simplicity
You Want and a Price You Can Afford
Features & Benefits
500 ps/32 Mb Deep Memory
Timing with Simultaneous 125 ps
MagniVu High-resolution Timing

TLA5201 • TLA5202 • TLA5203 • TLA5204
Ordering Information
TLA5201 – 34 Channel, 500 ps deep memory timing resolution with up to
32 Mb memory depth with 125 ps MagniVu timing resolution on each channel,
235 MHz state acquisition, 512 kb Logic Analyzer.
TLA5202 – 68 Channel, 500 ps deep memory timing resolution with up to
32 Mb memory depth with 125 ps MagniVu timing resolution on each channel,
235 MHz state acquisition, 512 kb Logic Analyzer.
TLA5203 – 102 Channel, 500 ps deep memory timing resolution with up to
32 Mb memory depth with 125 ps MagniVu timing resolution on each channel,
235 MHz state acquisition, 512 kb Logic Analyzer.
TLA5204 – 136 Channel, 500 ps deep memory timing resolution with up to
32 Mb memory depth with 125 ps MagniVu timing resolution on each channel,
235 MHz state acquisition, 512 kb Logic Analyzer.
Instrument Options
Opt. 1C – Add iView external oscilloscope cable kit (012-1614-02).
Opt. 1P – Add full complement of P6418 17-Channel general-purpose probes
(each includes two 8-Channel leadsets, one 1-Channel leadset, 20 SMT
KlipChip™ grabber tips).
Opt. 2P – Add full complement of P6434 34-Channel high-density Mictor probes.
Opt. 3P – Add full complement of P6417 17-Channel general-purpose probes
that allow you to separate the 8-Channel podlet groups into channels (each
includes two 8-Channel leadsets, one 1-Channel leadset, 20 SMT KlipChip
grapper tips).
Opt. 4P – Add full complement of P6419 17-Channel high-density compression
probes.
Opt. 7S – Increase base memory to 2 Mb memory depth per channel.
Opt. 8S – Increase base memory to 8 Mb memory depth per channel.
Service Options
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Option C3).
Opt. D5 – Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Option C5).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 Years.
Opt. R5 – Repair Service 5 Years.
Opt. IN – Product Installation Service.
Included Accessories
Mini Keyboard.
Optical Wheel Mouse.
Front Panel Cover – (200-4651-00).
Probe Retainer Bracket – (407-4435-01).
Accessory Pouch – (016-1935-00).
Mouse Pad – (016-1524-04).
TLA5000 Series Product Software CD – (063-3487-02).
TLA5000 Series Operating System Restore CD – (063-3672-00).
TLA Documentation CD – (063-3671-00).
TLA5000 Quick Installation Reference – (071-1302-00).
TLA V4.3 User Manual – (071-0863-03).